
   

Quote Date:07/09/2021
Expiration Date:10/07/2021
Quote Created By:
Andrew Gretencord
Andrew.Gretencord@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT 
 

 

  

Contract:  042021-MOT - SOURCEWELL
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ 6000 Series
 

APX6000
     

 

 

1
 

H98UCH9PW7BN
 

APX6000 700/800 MODEL 3.5
PORTABLE
 

20
 

$3,731.00
 

$2,723.63
 

$54,472.60
 

 

 

1a
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA*
 

20
 

$5.00
 

$3.65
 

$73.00
 

 

 

1b
 

G996AU
 

ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER
P25 (OTAP)
 

20
 

$100.00
 

$73.00
 

$1,460.00
 

 

 

1c
 

Q361AR
 

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING
 

20
 

$300.00
 

$219.00
 

$4,380.00
 

 

 

1d
 

Q58AL
 

ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL
SERVICE
 

20
 

$121.00
 

$121.00
 

$2,420.00
 

 

 

1e
 

QA00580AC
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

20
 

$450.00
 

$328.50
 

$6,570.00
 

 

 

1f
 

Q498AY
 

ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY
 

20
 

$740.00
 

$540.20
 

$10,804.00
 

 

 

1g
 

H38BT
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION
 

20
 

$1,200.00
 

$876.00
 

$17,520.00
 

 

 

1h
 

Q806BM
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION
 

20
 

$515.00
 

$375.95
 

$7,519.00
 

 

 

1i
 

Q629AK
 

ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND
ADP
 

20
 

$475.00
 

$346.75
 

$6,935.00
 

 

 

1j
 

QA07577AA
 

ALT: BATT IMPRES 2 LIION
TIA4950 IP68 3100T STD
 

20
 

$135.00
 

$98.55
 

$1,971.00
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Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

2
 

PMMN4099B
 

AUDIO ACCESSORY-
REMOTE SPEAKER
MICROPHONE,IP68 REMOTE
SPEAKER
MICROPHONE,3.5MM,UL
 

20
 

$145.00
 

$115.99
 

$2,319.80
 

 

 

3
 

NNTN8860A
 

CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT,
IMPRES 2, 3A, 115VAC,
US/NA
 

20
 

$157.00
 

$125.58
 

$2,511.60
 

 

Subtotal
 $118,956.00

 

Estimated Tax
  $10,408.65 

 

Grand Total
 

$129,364.65(USD)
 

 
Notes:

 ●
 

 

  Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.
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