

Quote Date:07/09/2021 Expiration Date:10/07/2021

Quote Created By: Andrew Gretencord Andrew.Gretencord@ motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:

RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT

Contract: 042021-MOT - SOURCEWELL

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price	
	APX™ 6000 Series	APX6000					
1	H98UCH9PW7BN	APX6000 700/800 MODEL 3.5 PORTABLE	20	\$3,731.00	\$2,723.63	\$54,472.60	
1a	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA*	20	\$5.00	\$3.65	\$73.00	
1b	G996AU	ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER P25 (OTAP)	20	\$100.00	\$73.00	\$1,460.00	
1c	Q361AR	ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	20	\$300.00	\$219.00	\$4,380.00	
1d	Q58AL	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	20	\$121.00	\$121.00	\$2,420.00	
1e	QA00580AC	ADD: TDMA OPERATION	20	\$450.00	\$328.50	\$6,570.00	
1f	Q498AY	ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/ MULTIKEY	20	\$740.00	\$540.20	\$10,804.00	
1g	H38BT	ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	20	\$1,200.00	\$876.00	\$17,520.00	
1h	Q806BM	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	20	\$515.00	\$375.95	\$7,519.00	
1i	Q629AK	ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND ADP	20	\$475.00	\$346.75	\$6,935.00	
1j	QA07577AA	ALT: BATT IMPRES 2 LIION TIA4950 IP68 3100T STD	20	\$135.00	\$98.55	\$1,971.00	





Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price	
2	PMMN4099B	AUDIO ACCESSORY- REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IP68 REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE,3.5MM,UL	20	\$145.00	\$115.99	\$2,319.80	
3	NNTN8860A	CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 3A, 115VAC, US/NA	20	\$157.00	\$125.58	\$2,511.60	
Subtotal						\$118,956.00	
Estima	ted Tax			\$10,408.65			
Gran	d Total			\$129,364.65(USD)			

## Notes:

• Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.